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6th Spring Open of Triandria Thessaloniki B Group 

Last update 12.05.2013 15:44:55

Starting rank list

No. Name FED RtgI RtgN

1 Topsis Evaggelos-Vasilios GRE 1411 1010

2 Tsiboukelis Panagiotis GRE 1404 1005

3 Daskalakis Evagelos GRE 1382 1130

4 Papadopoulos Nikolaos-Rigas GRE 1294 1045

5 Kokkalis Grigorios GRE 1276 1050

6 Manenis Konstantinos GRE 1262 1005

7 Tananaki Irini GRE 1250 1000

8 Vlassis Hristos GRE 1220 1005

9 Stefanidis Evgenios GRE 1210 1005

10 Betsakou Eleni GRE 1161 1000

11 Biazis Ioannis GRE 1146 1025

12 Galani Anna GRE 1137 1010

13 Karamanis Ioannis-Marios GRE 1084 1010

14 Kokkonis Nikolaos GRE 0 1265

15 Hristou Alexandros GRE 0 1180

16 Hatzidimitriou Dimitrios GRE 0 1090

17 Ahparidis Dimitrios GRE 0 1010

18 Nikolaki Dimitria GRE 0 1010

19 Tzimoulias Konstantinos GRE 0 1010

20 Arapis Theodoros GRE 0 1005

21 Billas Thomas Achilleas GRE 0 1005

22 Curelaru Spiridon ROU 0 1005

23 Dimoulios Ioannis GRE 0 1005

24 Galani Dimitra GRE 0 1005

25 Gavriil Odysseas-Panagiotis GRE 0 1005

26 Georgiadis Nikolaos Xant GRE 0 1005

27 Giouvantsioudis-Mousiadis Ari GRE 0 1005

28 Hatziadamidis Eleftherios GRE 0 1005

29 Karavidas Nikolaos GRE 0 1005

30 Kasimati Ioli-Niki GRE 0 1005

31 Katsigris Antonios GRE 0 1005

32 Koutras Efstathios GRE 0 1005

33 Koutras Theodoros GRE 0 1005

34 Lagogianni Niki Vasiliki GRE 0 1005

35 Nikolaou Theodoros GRE 0 1005

36 Pasoglou Nikoleta GRE 0 1005

37 Pateraki Kleopatra GRE 0 1005

38 Salifoglou Ioannis GRE 0 1005

39 Tataridis Dimitris GRE 0 1005

40 Teloudis Konstantinos GRE 0 1005

41 Theodosiadis Pavlos GRE 0 1005

42 Venetidis Georgios GRE 0 1005

43 Vlassis Miltiadis GRE 0 1005

44 Xanthos Konstantinos GRE 0 1005

45 Zonidis Diogenis GRE 0 1005

46 Alvanos Agelos GRE 0 1000

47 Andriotis Konstantinos GRE 0 1000

48 Avraam Ekaterini GRE 0 1000

49 Avramidou Zoi GRE 0 1000

50 Azilazian Pavlos GRE 0 1000

51 Balas Georgios GRE 0 1000

52 Betsakou Sofia GRE 0 1000

53 Bontzorlos Zafirios GRE 0 1000

54 Curelaru Gerasimos GRE 0 1000
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55 Dalipis Filippos GRE 0 1000

56 Dampali Pashalia GRE 0 1000

57 Dampalis Aggelos GRE 0 1000

58 Douliakas Dionisios GRE 0 1000

59 Galanis Nikolaos-Panagiotis GRE 0 1000

60 Ganta Hariklia GRE 0 1000

61 Giannoulaki Ermofili GRE 0 1000

62 Haralabidis Aristidis GRE 0 1000

63 Hatziiliadis Efstathios GRE 0 1000

64 Hatzistavrou Haralampos GRE 0 1000

65 Kafantaris Pavlos GRE 0 1000

66 Kapia Konstantina GRE 0 1000

67 Kapia Maria Rafaela GRE 0 1000

68 Karagianni Martha GRE 0 1000

69 Katsika Maria-Eleni GRE 0 1000

70 Kehaidis Efthimios GRE 0 1000

71 Keten Nikolaos GRE 0 1000

72 Kofkelis Eleftherios GRE 0 1000

73 Kotanidis Seviros-Ioannis GRE 0 1000

74 Kotelis Drosos GRE 0 1000

75 Koudroglou Hristos GRE 0 1000

76 Koularmanis-Hrisoulidis Athan GRE 0 1000

77 Krimnianiotis Harilaos GRE 0 1000

78 Livadopoulos Ioannis GRE 0 1000

79 Manenis Nikolaos GRE 0 1000

80 Manikis Konstantinos GRE 0 1000

81 Markada Martha GRE 0 1000

82 Mavrogonatos Ioannis GRE 0 1000

83 Mavroudis Panagiotis GRE 0 1000

84 Papageorgiou Panteleimon GRE 0 1000

85 Paraskevopoulos Paraskevas GRE 0 1000

86 Theodosiou Thomas GRE 0 1000

87 Theodosiou Vasilia GRE 0 1000

88 Tsamatropoulos Anastasios GRE 0 1000

89 Tsidaridis Georgios GRE 0 1000

90 Tsidaridis Iakovos GRE 0 1000

91 Tsirabidis Konstantinos GRE 0 1000

92 Tsouchnikas Orestis GRE 0 1000

93 Zivontsis Dimitrios GRE 0 1000

94 Baranov Slava RUS 0 0

95 Berios Ahilleas GRE 0 0

96 Betsakos Haralampos GRE 0 0

97 Dimitriadis Pavlos Ath GRE 0 0

98 Filippidis Fivos GRE 0 0

99 Filippidis Iason GRE 0 0

100 Gioras Ioannis GRE 0 0

101 Giunashvili Giorgi GEO 0 0

102 Gountras Klearxos Aggelos GRE 0 0

103 Harakopoulos Minas GRE 0 0

104 Hounouzidis Georgios GRE 0 0

105 Kapia Aggeliki GRE 0 0

106 Karatheodorou Xristos GRE 0 0

107 Kexaidou Steliza GRE 0 0

108 Kotanidou Zinaida GRE 0 0

109 Koumtzis Xristos GRE 0 0

110 Kourkoudialou Maria GRE 0 0

111 Liamos Evangelos GRE 0 0

112 Livadopoulos Konstantinos GRE 0 0

113 Mertzianidis Anastasios GRE 0 0

114 Monachos Evagelos GRE 0 0

115 Monachou Rosalia GRE 0 0
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116 Ntanasi Afroditi GRE 0 0

117 Papadopoulos Aristarhos GRE 0 0

118 Papadopoulou Maria X GRE 0 0

119 Parisis Georgios GRE 0 0

120 Raptakis Apostolos GRE 0 0

121 Sagidis Nikolaos GRE 0 0

122 Salonikidis Alexandros GRE 0 0

123 Samaras Dimitrios GRE 0 0

124 Sarafidis Xristos GRE 0 0

125 Simeoforidis Dimitrios GRE 0 0

126 Simeoforidis Georgios GRE 0 0

127 Smirlis Vasilios GRE 0 0

128 Stavroulakis Konstantinos GRE 0 0

129 Stefanidis Antonis GRE 0 0

130 Tataridis Evagelos GRE 0 0

131 Theodosiou Panagiota GRE 0 0

132 Vergopoulos Fotios GRE 0 0

133 Vergopoulos Panagiotis GRE 0 0

134 Zaga Konstantina GRE 0 0

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr92664.aspx?lan=1
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Pairings/Results

Round 1 on 2013/07/05

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 1 Topsis Evaggelos-Vasilios 1411 0 0 - 1 0 Kehaidis Efthimios 1000 70

2 72 Kofkelis Eleftherios 1000 0 0 - 1 0 Tsiboukelis Panagiotis 1404 2

3 3 Daskalakis Evagelos 1382 0 1 - 0 0 Kotanidis Seviros-Ioannis 1000 73

4 74 Kotelis Drosos 1000 0 0 - 1 0 Papadopoulos Nikolaos-Rigas 1294 4

5 5 Kokkalis Grigorios 1276 0 + - - 0 Koudroglou Hristos 1000 75

6 76 Koularmanis-Hrisoulidis Athan 1000 0 ½ - ½ 0 Manenis Konstantinos 1262 6

7 7 Tananaki Irini 1250 0 1 - 0 0 Krimnianiotis Harilaos 1000 77

8 78 Livadopoulos Ioannis 1000 0 0 - 1 0 Vlassis Hristos 1220 8

9 9 Stefanidis Evgenios 1210 0 0 - 1 0 Manenis Nikolaos 1000 79

10 80 Manikis Konstantinos 1000 0 + - - 0 Biazis Ioannis 1146 11

11 12 Galani Anna 1137 0 1 - 0 0 Mavrogonatos Ioannis 1000 82

12 83 Mavroudis Panagiotis 1000 0 0 - 1 0 Karamanis Ioannis-Marios 1084 13

13 84 Papageorgiou Panteleimon 1000 0 + - - 0 Hatzidimitriou Dimitrios 1090 16

14 17 Ahparidis Dimitrios 1010 0 0 - 1 0 Paraskevopoulos Paraskevas 1000 85

15 86 Theodosiou Thomas 1000 0 - - + 0 Nikolaki Dimitria 1010 18

16 19 Tzimoulias Konstantinos 1010 0 1 - 0 0 Theodosiou Vasilia 1000 87

17 88 Tsamatropoulos Anastasios 1000 0 0 - 1 0 Arapis Theodoros 1005 20

18 21 Billas Thomas Achilleas 1005 0 0 - 1 0 Tsidaridis Georgios 1000 89

19 90 Tsidaridis Iakovos 1000 0 ½ - ½ 0 Curelaru Spiridon 1005 22

20 23 Dimoulios Ioannis 1005 0 1 - 0 0 Tsirabidis Konstantinos 1000 91

21 92 Tsouchnikas Orestis 1000 0 0 - 1 0 Galani Dimitra 1005 24

22 25 Gavriil Odysseas-Panagiotis 1005 0 1 - 0 0 Zivontsis Dimitrios 1000 93

23 50 Azilazian Pavlos 1000 0 0 - 1 0 Georgiadis Nikolaos Xant 1005 26

24 27 Giouvantsioudis-Mousiadis Ari 1005 0 0 - 1 0 Baranov Slava 0 94

25 95 Berios Ahilleas 0 0 0 - 1 0 Hatziadamidis Eleftherios 1005 28

26 29 Karavidas Nikolaos 1005 0 1 - 0 0 Dimitriadis Pavlos Ath 0 97

27 98 Filippidis Fivos 0 0 1 - 0 0 Kasimati Ioli-Niki 1005 30

28 31 Katsigris Antonios 1005 0 1 - 0 0 Filippidis Iason 0 99

29 100 Gioras Ioannis 0 0 1 - 0 0 Koutras Efstathios 1005 32

30 33 Koutras Theodoros 1005 0 0 - 1 0 Giunashvili Giorgi 0 101

31 102 Gountras Klearxos Aggelos 0 0 0 - 1 0 Lagogianni Niki Vasiliki 1005 34

32 35 Nikolaou Theodoros 1005 0 ½ - ½ 0 Harakopoulos Minas 0 103

33 104 Hounouzidis Georgios 0 0 0 - 1 0 Pasoglou Nikoleta 1005 36

34 37 Pateraki Kleopatra 1005 0 1 - 0 0 Kapia Aggeliki 0 105

35 106 Karatheodorou Xristos 0 0 - - + 0 Salifoglou Ioannis 1005 38

36 39 Tataridis Dimitris 1005 0 1 - 0 0 Kexaidou Steliza 0 107

37 108 Kotanidou Zinaida 0 0 0 - 1 0 Teloudis Konstantinos 1005 40

38 42 Venetidis Georgios 1005 0 1 - 0 0 Koumtzis Xristos 0 109

39 110 Kourkoudialou Maria 0 0 0 - 1 0 Vlassis Miltiadis 1005 43

40 44 Xanthos Konstantinos 1005 0 + - - 0 Papadopoulou Maria X 0 118

41 111 Liamos Evangelos 0 0 0 - 1 0 Zonidis Diogenis 1005 45

42 46 Alvanos Agelos 1000 0 - - + 0 Livadopoulos Konstantinos 0 112

43 113 Mertzianidis Anastasios 0 0 0 - 1 0 Andriotis Konstantinos 1000 47

44 48 Avraam Ekaterini 1000 0 1 - 0 0 Monachos Evagelos 0 114

45 115 Monachou Rosalia 0 0 0 - 1 0 Avramidou Zoi 1000 49

46 51 Balas Georgios 1000 0 1 - 0 0 Papadopoulos Aristarhos 0 117

47 121 Sagidis Nikolaos 0 0 0 - 1 0 Bontzorlos Zafirios 1000 53

48 54 Curelaru Gerasimos 1000 0 1 - 0 0 Salonikidis Alexandros 0 122

49 123 Samaras Dimitrios 0 0 1 - 0 0 Dalipis Filippos 1000 55

50 56 Dampali Pashalia 1000 0 0 - 1 0 Sarafidis Xristos 0 124

51 125 Simeoforidis Dimitrios 0 0 0 - 1 0 Dampalis Aggelos 1000 57

52 58 Douliakas Dionisios 1000 0 - - + 0 Simeoforidis Georgios 0 126

53 127 Smirlis Vasilios 0 0 1 - 0 0 Galanis Nikolaos-Panagiotis 1000 59
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54 61 Giannoulaki Ermofili 1000 0 1 - 0 0 Stavroulakis Konstantinos 0 128

55 129 Stefanidis Antonis 0 0 1 - 0 0 Haralabidis Aristidis 1000 62

56 63 Hatziiliadis Efstathios 1000 0 1 - 0 0 Tataridis Evagelos 0 130

57 41 Theodosiadis Pavlos 1005 0 1 - 0 0 Hatzistavrou Haralampos 1000 64

58 65 Kafantaris Pavlos 1000 0 1 - 0 0 Theodosiou Panagiota 0 131

59 132 Vergopoulos Fotios 0 0 - - + 0 Kapia Konstantina 1000 66

60 67 Kapia Maria Rafaela 1000 0 + - - 0 Vergopoulos Panagiotis 0 133

61 134 Zaga Konstantina 0 0 0 - 1 0 Katsika Maria-Eleni 1000 69

62 71 Keten Nikolaos 1000 0 0 - 1 0 Kokkonis Nikolaos 1265 14

63 119 Parisis Georgios 0 0 0 - 1 0 Raptakis Apostolos 0 120

64 10 Betsakou Eleni 1161 0 0 not paired

65 15 Hristou Alexandros 1180 0 0 not paired

66 52 Betsakou Sofia 1000 0 0 not paired

67 60 Ganta Hariklia 1000 0 0 not paired

68 68 Karagianni Martha 1000 0 0 not paired

69 81 Markada Martha 1000 0 0 not paired

70 96 Betsakos Haralampos 0 0 0 not paired

71 116 Ntanasi Afroditi 0 0 0 not paired

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr92664.aspx?lan=1

Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results
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Pairings/Results

Round 2 on 2013/08/05

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 2 Tsiboukelis Panagiotis 1404 1 1 - 0 1 Avraam Ekaterini 1000 48

2 49 Avramidou Zoi 1000 1 0 - 1 1 Daskalakis Evagelos 1382 3

3 4 Papadopoulos Nikolaos-Rigas 1294 1 1 - 0 1 Balas Georgios 1000 51

4 5 Kokkalis Grigorios 1276 1 1 - 0 1 Curelaru Gerasimos 1000 54

5 53 Bontzorlos Zafirios 1000 1 0 - 1 1 Tananaki Irini 1250 7

6 8 Vlassis Hristos 1220 1 1 - 0 1 Giannoulaki Ermofili 1000 61

7 57 Dampalis Aggelos 1000 1 0 - 1 1 Galani Anna 1137 12

8 13 Karamanis Ioannis-Marios 1084 1 1 - 0 1 Hatziiliadis Efstathios 1000 63

9 18 Nikolaki Dimitria 1010 1 1 - 0 1 Kafantaris Pavlos 1000 65

10 69 Katsika Maria-Eleni 1000 1 0 - 1 1 Tzimoulias Konstantinos 1010 19

11 20 Arapis Theodoros 1005 1 1 - 0 1 Kapia Konstantina 1000 66

12 70 Kehaidis Efthimios 1000 1 0 - 1 1 Dimoulios Ioannis 1005 23

13 24 Galani Dimitra 1005 1 1 - 0 1 Kapia Maria Rafaela 1000 67

14 79 Manenis Nikolaos 1000 1 1 - 0 1 Gavriil Odysseas-Panagiotis 1005 25

15 26 Georgiadis Nikolaos Xant 1005 1 0 - 1 1 Manikis Konstantinos 1000 80

16 28 Hatziadamidis Eleftherios 1005 1 1 - 0 1 Papageorgiou Panteleimon 1000 84

17 85 Paraskevopoulos Paraskevas 1000 1 1 - 0 1 Karavidas Nikolaos 1005 29

18 89 Tsidaridis Georgios 1000 1 1 - 0 1 Katsigris Antonios 1005 31

19 34 Lagogianni Niki Vasiliki 1005 1 0 - 1 1 Gioras Ioannis 0 100

20 36 Pasoglou Nikoleta 1005 1 1 - 0 1 Livadopoulos Konstantinos 0 112

21 94 Baranov Slava 0 1 0 - 1 1 Pateraki Kleopatra 1005 37

22 101 Giunashvili Giorgi 0 1 0 - 1 1 Salifoglou Ioannis 1005 38

23 14 Kokkonis Nikolaos 1265 1 1 - 0 1 Tataridis Dimitris 1005 39

24 40 Teloudis Konstantinos 1005 1 ½ - ½ 1 Samaras Dimitrios 0 123

25 120 Raptakis Apostolos 0 1 0 - 1 1 Venetidis Georgios 1005 42

26 43 Vlassis Miltiadis 1005 1 0 - 1 1 Simeoforidis Georgios 0 126

27 124 Sarafidis Xristos 0 1 1 - 0 1 Xanthos Konstantinos 1005 44

28 45 Zonidis Diogenis 1005 1 0 - 1 1 Smirlis Vasilios 0 127

29 47 Andriotis Konstantinos 1000 1 0 - 1 1 Stefanidis Antonis 0 129

30 6 Manenis Konstantinos 1262 ½ 1 - 0 1 Theodosiadis Pavlos 1005 41

31 22 Curelaru Spiridon 1005 ½ 0 - 1 ½ Nikolaou Theodoros 1005 35

32 103 Harakopoulos Minas 0 ½ 1 - 0 ½ Koularmanis-Hrisoulidis Athan 1000 76

33 10 Betsakou Eleni 1161 0 0 - 1 ½ Tsidaridis Iakovos 1000 90

34 93 Zivontsis Dimitrios 1000 0 0 - 1 0 Topsis Evaggelos-Vasilios 1411 1

35 96 Betsakos Haralampos 0 0 0 - 1 0 Stefanidis Evgenios 1210 9

36 15 Hristou Alexandros 1180 0 1 - 0 0 Azilazian Pavlos 1000 50

37 97 Dimitriadis Pavlos Ath 0 0 0 - 1 0 Ahparidis Dimitrios 1010 17

38 105 Kapia Aggeliki 0 0 0 - 1 0 Billas Thomas Achilleas 1005 21

39 107 Kexaidou Steliza 0 0 0 - 1 0 Giouvantsioudis-Mousiadis Ari 1005 27

40 30 Kasimati Ioli-Niki 1005 0 0 - 1 0 Berios Ahilleas 0 95

41 32 Koutras Efstathios 1005 0 0 - 1 0 Gountras Klearxos Aggelos 0 102

42 109 Koumtzis Xristos 0 0 0 - 1 0 Koutras Theodoros 1005 33

43 52 Betsakou Sofia 1000 0 1 - 0 0 Hounouzidis Georgios 0 104

44 55 Dalipis Filippos 1000 0 0 - 1 0 Keten Nikolaos 1000 71

45 114 Monachos Evagelos 0 0 0 - 1 0 Dampali Pashalia 1000 56

46 59 Galanis Nikolaos-Panagiotis 1000 0 0 - 1 0 Kotanidou Zinaida 0 108

47 60 Ganta Hariklia 1000 0 1 - 0 0 Kourkoudialou Maria 0 110

48 62 Haralabidis Aristidis 1000 0 1 - 0 0 Liamos Evangelos 0 111

49 64 Hatzistavrou Haralampos 1000 0 1 - 0 0 Mertzianidis Anastasios 0 113

50 116 Ntanasi Afroditi 0 0 0 - 1 0 Kofkelis Eleftherios 1000 72

51 73 Kotanidis Seviros-Ioannis 1000 0 1 - 0 0 Monachou Rosalia 0 115

52 117 Papadopoulos Aristarhos 0 0 0 - 1 0 Kotelis Drosos 1000 74

53 77 Krimnianiotis Harilaos 1000 0 1 - 0 0 Parisis Georgios 0 119
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54 122 Salonikidis Alexandros 0 0 0 - 1 0 Livadopoulos Ioannis 1000 78

55 82 Mavrogonatos Ioannis 1000 0 0 - 1 0 Sagidis Nikolaos 0 121

56 128 Stavroulakis Konstantinos 0 0 + - - 0 Mavroudis Panagiotis 1000 83

57 87 Theodosiou Vasilia 1000 0 1 - 0 0 Simeoforidis Dimitrios 0 125

58 130 Tataridis Evagelos 0 0 1 - 0 0 Tsamatropoulos Anastasios 1000 88

59 91 Tsirabidis Konstantinos 1000 0 0 - 1 0 Zaga Konstantina 0 134

60 131 Theodosiou Panagiota 0 0 0 - 1 0 Tsouchnikas Orestis 1000 92

61 11 Biazis Ioannis 1146 0 0 not paired

62 16 Hatzidimitriou Dimitrios 1090 0 0 not paired

63 46 Alvanos Agelos 1000 0 0 not paired

64 58 Douliakas Dionisios 1000 0 0 not paired

65 68 Karagianni Martha 1000 0 0 not paired

66 75 Koudroglou Hristos 1000 0 0 not paired

67 81 Markada Martha 1000 0 0 not paired

68 86 Theodosiou Thomas 1000 0 0 not paired

69 98 Filippidis Fivos 0 1 0 not paired

70 99 Filippidis Iason 0 0 0 not paired

71 106 Karatheodorou Xristos 0 0 0 not paired

72 118 Papadopoulou Maria X 0 0 0 not paired

73 132 Vergopoulos Fotios 0 0 0 not paired

74 133 Vergopoulos Panagiotis 0 0 0 not paired

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr92664.aspx?lan=1

Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results
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Pairings/Results

Round 3 on 2013/09/05

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 36 Pasoglou Nikoleta 1005 2 0 - 1 2 Tsiboukelis Panagiotis 1404 2

2 3 Daskalakis Evagelos 1382 2 0 - 1 2 Manenis Nikolaos 1000 79

3 37 Pateraki Kleopatra 1005 2 0 - 1 2 Papadopoulos Nikolaos-Rigas 1294 4

4 38 Salifoglou Ioannis 1005 2 1 - 0 2 Kokkalis Grigorios 1276 5

5 7 Tananaki Irini 1250 2 0 - 1 2 Paraskevopoulos Paraskevas 1000 85

6 42 Venetidis Georgios 1005 2 1 - 0 2 Vlassis Hristos 1220 8

7 12 Galani Anna 1137 2 1 - 0 2 Tsidaridis Georgios 1000 89

8 80 Manikis Konstantinos 1000 2 1 - 0 2 Karamanis Ioannis-Marios 1084 13

9 100 Gioras Ioannis 0 2 1 - 0 2 Nikolaki Dimitria 1010 18

10 19 Tzimoulias Konstantinos 1010 2 0 - 1 2 Kokkonis Nikolaos 1265 14

11 126 Simeoforidis Georgios 0 2 1 - 0 2 Arapis Theodoros 1005 20

12 23 Dimoulios Ioannis 1005 2 0 - 1 2 Sarafidis Xristos 0 124

13 127 Smirlis Vasilios 0 2 1 - 0 2 Galani Dimitra 1005 24

14 129 Stefanidis Antonis 0 2 0 - 1 2 Hatziadamidis Eleftherios 1005 28

15 35 Nikolaou Theodoros 1005 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Teloudis Konstantinos 1005 40

16 90 Tsidaridis Iakovos 1000 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Harakopoulos Minas 0 103

17 123 Samaras Dimitrios 0 1½ 0 - 1 1 Topsis Evaggelos-Vasilios 1411 1

18 9 Stefanidis Evgenios 1210 1 1 - 0 1 Hatzistavrou Haralampos 1000 64

19 65 Kafantaris Pavlos 1000 1 0 - 1 1 Hristou Alexandros 1180 15

20 66 Kapia Konstantina 1000 1 0 - 1 1 Ahparidis Dimitrios 1010 17

21 67 Kapia Maria Rafaela 1000 1 0 - 1 1 Billas Thomas Achilleas 1005 21

22 25 Gavriil Odysseas-Panagiotis 1005 1 1 - 0 1 Katsika Maria-Eleni 1000 69

23 72 Kofkelis Eleftherios 1000 1 1 - 0 1 Georgiadis Nikolaos Xant 1005 26

24 27 Giouvantsioudis-Mousiadis Ari 1005 1 0 - 1 1 Kehaidis Efthimios 1000 70

25 29 Karavidas Nikolaos 1005 1 1 - 0 1 Kotanidis Seviros-Ioannis 1000 73

26 31 Katsigris Antonios 1005 1 0 - 1 1 Kotelis Drosos 1000 74

27 33 Koutras Theodoros 1005 1 0 - 1 1 Krimnianiotis Harilaos 1000 77

28 78 Livadopoulos Ioannis 1000 1 1 - 0 1 Lagogianni Niki Vasiliki 1005 34

29 84 Papageorgiou Panteleimon 1000 1 0 - 1 1 Tataridis Dimitris 1005 39

30 92 Tsouchnikas Orestis 1000 1 ½ - ½ 1 Vlassis Miltiadis 1005 43

31 44 Xanthos Konstantinos 1005 1 1 - 0 1 Theodosiou Vasilia 1000 87

32 95 Berios Ahilleas 0 1 0 - 1 1 Zonidis Diogenis 1005 45

33 102 Gountras Klearxos Aggelos 0 1 1 - 0 1 Andriotis Konstantinos 1000 47

34 48 Avraam Ekaterini 1000 1 1 - 0 1 Baranov Slava 0 94

35 71 Keten Nikolaos 1000 1 1 - 0 1 Avramidou Zoi 1000 49

36 51 Balas Georgios 1000 1 1 - 0 1 Filippidis Fivos 0 98

37 108 Kotanidou Zinaida 0 1 1 - 0 1 Betsakou Sofia 1000 52

38 112 Livadopoulos Konstantinos 0 1 0 - 1 1 Bontzorlos Zafirios 1000 53

39 54 Curelaru Gerasimos 1000 1 0 - 1 1 Giunashvili Giorgi 0 101

40 56 Dampali Pashalia 1000 1 1 - 0 1 Raptakis Apostolos 0 120

41 121 Sagidis Nikolaos 0 1 0 - 1 1 Dampalis Aggelos 1000 57

42 128 Stavroulakis Konstantinos 0 1 1 - 0 1 Ganta Hariklia 1000 60

43 61 Giannoulaki Ermofili 1000 1 1 - 0 1 Tataridis Evagelos 0 130

44 41 Theodosiadis Pavlos 1005 1 0 - 1 1 Haralabidis Aristidis 1000 62

45 63 Hatziiliadis Efstathios 1000 1 1 - 0 1 Zaga Konstantina 0 134

46 76 Koularmanis-Hrisoulidis Athan 1000 ½ 0 - 1 ½ Curelaru Spiridon 1005 22

47 105 Kapia Aggeliki 0 0 0 - 1 0 Betsakou Eleni 1161 10

48 107 Kexaidou Steliza 0 0 0 - 1 0 Kasimati Ioli-Niki 1005 30

49 109 Koumtzis Xristos 0 0 0 - 1 0 Koutras Efstathios 1005 32

50 110 Kourkoudialou Maria 0 0 1 - 0 0 Dalipis Filippos 1000 55

51 111 Liamos Evangelos 0 0 0 - 1 0 Galanis Nikolaos-Panagiotis 1000 59

52 81 Markada Martha 1000 0 0 - 1 0 Monachos Evagelos 0 114

53 113 Mertzianidis Anastasios 0 0 0 - 1 0 Mavrogonatos Ioannis 1000 82
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54 115 Monachou Rosalia 0 0 0 - 1 0 Mavroudis Panagiotis 1000 83

55 88 Tsamatropoulos Anastasios 1000 0 0 - 1 0 Ntanasi Afroditi 0 116

56 118 Papadopoulou Maria X 0 0 - - + 0 Tsirabidis Konstantinos 1000 91

57 119 Parisis Georgios 0 0 0 - 1 0 Zivontsis Dimitrios 1000 93

58 50 Azilazian Pavlos 1000 0 1 - 0 0 Papadopoulos Aristarhos 0 117

59 125 Simeoforidis Dimitrios 0 0 1 - 0 0 Betsakos Haralampos 0 96

60 68 Karagianni Martha 1000 0 1 - 0 0 Dimitriadis Pavlos Ath 0 97

61 99 Filippidis Iason 0 0 1 - 0 0 Salonikidis Alexandros 0 122

62 104 Hounouzidis Georgios 0 0 + - - 0 Theodosiou Panagiota 0 131

63 6 Manenis Konstantinos 1262 1½ 0 not paired

64 11 Biazis Ioannis 1146 0 0 not paired

65 16 Hatzidimitriou Dimitrios 1090 0 0 not paired

66 46 Alvanos Agelos 1000 0 0 not paired

67 58 Douliakas Dionisios 1000 0 0 not paired

68 75 Koudroglou Hristos 1000 0 0 not paired

69 86 Theodosiou Thomas 1000 0 0 not paired

70 106 Karatheodorou Xristos 0 0 0 not paired

71 132 Vergopoulos Fotios 0 0 0 not paired

72 133 Vergopoulos Panagiotis 0 0 0 not paired

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr92664.aspx?lan=1

Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results
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From the Tournament-Database of Chess-Results http://chess-results.com

6th Spring Open of Triandria Thessaloniki B Group 

Last update 12.05.2013 15:44:55

Pairings/Results

Round 4 on 2013/10/05

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 2 Tsiboukelis Panagiotis 1404 3 1 - 0 3 Manikis Konstantinos 1000 80

2 4 Papadopoulos Nikolaos-Rigas 1294 3 ½ - ½ 3 Gioras Ioannis 0 100

3 79 Manenis Nikolaos 1000 3 1 - 0 3 Galani Anna 1137 12

4 14 Kokkonis Nikolaos 1265 3 ½ - ½ 3 Simeoforidis Georgios 0 126

5 28 Hatziadamidis Eleftherios 1005 3 1 - 0 3 Smirlis Vasilios 0 127

6 85 Paraskevopoulos Paraskevas 1000 3 0 - 1 3 Salifoglou Ioannis 1005 38

7 124 Sarafidis Xristos 0 3 1 - 0 3 Venetidis Georgios 1005 42

8 40 Teloudis Konstantinos 1005 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Harakopoulos Minas 0 103

9 1 Topsis Evaggelos-Vasilios 1411 2 1 - 0 2 Avraam Ekaterini 1000 48

10 45 Zonidis Diogenis 1005 2 0 - 1 2 Daskalakis Evagelos 1382 3

11 5 Kokkalis Grigorios 1276 2 0 - 1 2 Balas Georgios 1000 51

12 57 Dampalis Aggelos 1000 2 1 - 0 2 Tananaki Irini 1250 7

13 8 Vlassis Hristos 1220 2 ½ - ½ 2 Dampali Pashalia 1000 56

14 53 Bontzorlos Zafirios 1000 2 ½ - ½ 2 Stefanidis Evgenios 1210 9

15 13 Karamanis Ioannis-Marios 1084 2 1 - 0 2 Giannoulaki Ermofili 1000 61

16 15 Hristou Alexandros 1180 2 1 - 0 2 Hatziiliadis Efstathios 1000 63

17 17 Ahparidis Dimitrios 1010 2 1 - 0 2 Keten Nikolaos 1000 71

18 18 Nikolaki Dimitria 1010 2 0 - 1 2 Kofkelis Eleftherios 1000 72

19 62 Haralabidis Aristidis 1000 2 0 - 1 2 Tzimoulias Konstantinos 1010 19

20 20 Arapis Theodoros 1005 2 0 - 1 2 Livadopoulos Ioannis 1000 78

21 21 Billas Thomas Achilleas 1005 2 1 - 0 2 Gountras Klearxos Aggelos 0 102

22 74 Kotelis Drosos 1000 2 + - - 2 Dimoulios Ioannis 1005 23

23 24 Galani Dimitra 1005 2 1 - 0 2 Kotanidou Zinaida 0 108

24 70 Kehaidis Efthimios 1000 2 1 - 0 2 Karavidas Nikolaos 1005 29

25 77 Krimnianiotis Harilaos 1000 2 ½ - ½ 2 Pasoglou Nikoleta 1005 36

26 89 Tsidaridis Georgios 1000 2 1 - 0 2 Pateraki Kleopatra 1005 37

27 39 Tataridis Dimitris 1005 2 1 - 0 2 Stavroulakis Konstantinos 0 128

28 101 Giunashvili Giorgi 0 2 0 - 1 2 Xanthos Konstantinos 1005 44

29 22 Curelaru Spiridon 1005 1½ 1 - 0 2 Stefanidis Antonis 0 129

30 90 Tsidaridis Iakovos 1000 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Nikolaou Theodoros 1005 35

31 43 Vlassis Miltiadis 1005 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Samaras Dimitrios 0 123

32 26 Georgiadis Nikolaos Xant 1005 1 1 - 0 1½ Tsouchnikas Orestis 1000 92

33 73 Kotanidis Seviros-Ioannis 1000 1 0 - 1 1 Betsakou Eleni 1161 10

34 82 Mavrogonatos Ioannis 1000 1 0 - 1 1 Giouvantsioudis-Mousiadis Ari 1005 27

35 30 Kasimati Ioli-Niki 1005 1 0 - 1 1 Mavroudis Panagiotis 1000 83

36 87 Theodosiou Vasilia 1000 1 0 - 1 1 Katsigris Antonios 1005 31

37 32 Koutras Efstathios 1005 1 0 - 1 1 Papageorgiou Panteleimon 1000 84

38 93 Zivontsis Dimitrios 1000 1 0 - 1 1 Koutras Theodoros 1005 33

39 34 Lagogianni Niki Vasiliki 1005 1 0 - 1 1 Tsirabidis Konstantinos 1000 91

40 94 Baranov Slava 0 1 1 - 0 1 Theodosiadis Pavlos 1005 41

41 47 Andriotis Konstantinos 1000 1 1 - 0 1 Berios Ahilleas 0 95

42 49 Avramidou Zoi 1000 1 0 - 1 1 Filippidis Fivos 0 98

43 104 Hounouzidis Georgios 0 1 0 - 1 1 Azilazian Pavlos 1000 50

44 52 Betsakou Sofia 1000 1 0 - 1 1 Filippidis Iason 0 99

45 114 Monachos Evagelos 0 1 1 - 0 1 Curelaru Gerasimos 1000 54

46 59 Galanis Nikolaos-Panagiotis 1000 1 1 - 0 1 Kourkoudialou Maria 0 110

47 60 Ganta Hariklia 1000 1 0 - 1 1 Livadopoulos Konstantinos 0 112

48 64 Hatzistavrou Haralampos 1000 1 1 - 0 1 Sagidis Nikolaos 0 121

49 116 Ntanasi Afroditi 0 1 ½ - ½ 1 Kafantaris Pavlos 1000 65

50 120 Raptakis Apostolos 0 1 0 - 1 1 Kapia Konstantina 1000 66

51 130 Tataridis Evagelos 0 1 1 - 0 1 Kapia Maria Rafaela 1000 67

52 134 Zaga Konstantina 0 1 0 - 1 1 Karagianni Martha 1000 68

53 69 Katsika Maria-Eleni 1000 1 0 - 1 1 Simeoforidis Dimitrios 0 125
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54 55 Dalipis Filippos 1000 0 0 - 1 ½ Koularmanis-Hrisoulidis Athan 1000 76

55 81 Markada Martha 1000 0 - - + 0 Koumtzis Xristos 0 109

56 111 Liamos Evangelos 0 0 1 - 0 0 Tsamatropoulos Anastasios 1000 88

57 96 Betsakos Haralampos 0 0 0 - 1 0 Mertzianidis Anastasios 0 113

58 97 Dimitriadis Pavlos Ath 0 0 1 - 0 0 Monachou Rosalia 0 115

59 117 Papadopoulos Aristarhos 0 0 1 - 0 0 Kapia Aggeliki 0 105

60 122 Salonikidis Alexandros 0 0 1 - 0 0 Kexaidou Steliza 0 107

61 119 Parisis Georgios 0 0 1 bye

62 6 Manenis Konstantinos 1262 1½ 0 not paired

63 11 Biazis Ioannis 1146 0 0 not paired

64 16 Hatzidimitriou Dimitrios 1090 0 0 not paired

65 25 Gavriil Odysseas-Panagiotis 1005 2 0 not paired

66 46 Alvanos Agelos 1000 0 0 not paired

67 58 Douliakas Dionisios 1000 0 0 not paired

68 75 Koudroglou Hristos 1000 0 0 not paired

69 86 Theodosiou Thomas 1000 0 0 not paired

70 106 Karatheodorou Xristos 0 0 0 not paired

71 118 Papadopoulou Maria X 0 0 0 not paired

72 131 Theodosiou Panagiota 0 0 0 not paired

73 132 Vergopoulos Fotios 0 0 0 not paired

74 133 Vergopoulos Panagiotis 0 0 0 not paired

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr92664.aspx?lan=1

Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results
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6th Spring Open of Triandria Thessaloniki B Group 

Last update 12.05.2013 15:44:55

Pairings/Results

Round 5 on 2013/11/05

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 38 Salifoglou Ioannis 1005 4 1 - 0 4 Tsiboukelis Panagiotis 1404 2

2 79 Manenis Nikolaos 1000 4 1 - 0 4 Hatziadamidis Eleftherios 1005 28

3 4 Papadopoulos Nikolaos-Rigas 1294 3½ 1 - 0 4 Sarafidis Xristos 0 124

4 100 Gioras Ioannis 0 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Kokkonis Nikolaos 1265 14

5 126 Simeoforidis Georgios 0 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Teloudis Konstantinos 1005 40

6 44 Xanthos Konstantinos 1005 3 0 - 1 3 Topsis Evaggelos-Vasilios 1411 1

7 3 Daskalakis Evagelos 1382 3 1 - 0 3 Dampalis Aggelos 1000 57

8 12 Galani Anna 1137 3 1 - 0 3 Kehaidis Efthimios 1000 70

9 51 Balas Georgios 1000 3 0 - 1 3 Karamanis Ioannis-Marios 1084 13

10 72 Kofkelis Eleftherios 1000 3 0 - 1 3 Hristou Alexandros 1180 15

11 74 Kotelis Drosos 1000 3 0 - 1 3 Ahparidis Dimitrios 1010 17

12 19 Tzimoulias Konstantinos 1010 3 0 - 1 3 Paraskevopoulos Paraskevas 1000 85

13 78 Livadopoulos Ioannis 1000 3 1 - 0 3 Billas Thomas Achilleas 1005 21

14 80 Manikis Konstantinos 1000 3 ½ - ½ 3 Galani Dimitra 1005 24

15 127 Smirlis Vasilios 0 3 ½ - ½ 3 Tataridis Dimitris 1005 39

16 42 Venetidis Georgios 1005 3 1 - 0 3 Tsidaridis Georgios 1000 89

17 53 Bontzorlos Zafirios 1000 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Vlassis Hristos 1220 8

18 9 Stefanidis Evgenios 1210 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Krimnianiotis Harilaos 1000 77

19 56 Dampali Pashalia 1000 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Curelaru Spiridon 1005 22

20 36 Pasoglou Nikoleta 1005 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Tsidaridis Iakovos 1000 90

21 103 Harakopoulos Minas 0 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Vlassis Miltiadis 1005 43

22 63 Hatziiliadis Efstathios 1000 2 0 - 1 2 Kokkalis Grigorios 1276 5

23 7 Tananaki Irini 1250 2 1 - 0 2 Hatzistavrou Haralampos 1000 64

24 10 Betsakou Eleni 1161 2 1 - 0 2 Kapia Konstantina 1000 66

25 68 Karagianni Martha 1000 2 0 - 1 2 Nikolaki Dimitria 1010 18

26 71 Keten Nikolaos 1000 2 0 - 1 2 Arapis Theodoros 1005 20

27 83 Mavroudis Panagiotis 1000 2 - - + 2 Gavriil Odysseas-Panagiotis 1005 25

28 84 Papageorgiou Panteleimon 1000 2 0 - 1 2 Georgiadis Nikolaos Xant 1005 26

29 91 Tsirabidis Konstantinos 1000 2 0 - 1 2 Giouvantsioudis-Mousiadis Ari 1005 27

30 29 Karavidas Nikolaos 1005 2 1 - 0 2 Baranov Slava 0 94

31 98 Filippidis Fivos 0 2 ½ - ½ 2 Katsigris Antonios 1005 31

32 99 Filippidis Iason 0 2 0 - 1 2 Koutras Theodoros 1005 33

33 37 Pateraki Kleopatra 1005 2 0 - 1 2 Giunashvili Giorgi 0 101

34 102 Gountras Klearxos Aggelos 0 2 0 - 1 2 Zonidis Diogenis 1005 45

35 108 Kotanidou Zinaida 0 2 1 - 0 2 Andriotis Konstantinos 1000 47

36 112 Livadopoulos Konstantinos 0 2 0 - 1 2 Avraam Ekaterini 1000 48

37 50 Azilazian Pavlos 1000 2 1 - 0 2 Tataridis Evagelos 0 130

38 129 Stefanidis Antonis 0 2 - - + 2 Galanis Nikolaos-Panagiotis 1000 59

39 61 Giannoulaki Ermofili 1000 2 ½ - ½ 2 Monachos Evagelos 0 114

40 125 Simeoforidis Dimitrios 0 2 1 - 0 2 Haralabidis Aristidis 1000 62

41 128 Stavroulakis Konstantinos 0 2 0 - 1 1½ Manenis Konstantinos 1262 6

42 35 Nikolaou Theodoros 1005 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Tsouchnikas Orestis 1000 92

43 65 Kafantaris Pavlos 1000 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Samaras Dimitrios 0 123

44 76 Koularmanis-Hrisoulidis Athan 1000 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Ntanasi Afroditi 0 116

45 87 Theodosiou Vasilia 1000 1 - - + 1 Kasimati Ioli-Niki 1005 30

46 93 Zivontsis Dimitrios 1000 1 1 - 0 1 Koutras Efstathios 1005 32

47 95 Berios Ahilleas 0 1 0 - 1 1 Lagogianni Niki Vasiliki 1005 34

48 41 Theodosiadis Pavlos 1005 1 0 - 1 1 Dimitriadis Pavlos Ath 0 97

49 49 Avramidou Zoi 1000 1 1 - 0 1 Hounouzidis Georgios 0 104

50 52 Betsakou Sofia 1000 1 1 - 0 1 Koumtzis Xristos 0 109

51 54 Curelaru Gerasimos 1000 1 1 - 0 1 Liamos Evangelos 0 111

52 113 Mertzianidis Anastasios 0 1 1 - 0 1 Ganta Hariklia 1000 60

53 67 Kapia Maria Rafaela 1000 1 1 - 0 1 Papadopoulos Aristarhos 0 117
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54 110 Kourkoudialou Maria 0 1 0 - 1 1 Katsika Maria-Eleni 1000 69

55 121 Sagidis Nikolaos 0 1 1 - 0 1 Kotanidis Seviros-Ioannis 1000 73

56 122 Salonikidis Alexandros 0 1 1 - 0 1 Mavrogonatos Ioannis 1000 82

57 88 Tsamatropoulos Anastasios 1000 0 0 - 1 1 Zaga Konstantina 0 134

58 105 Kapia Aggeliki 0 0 0 - 1 0 Dalipis Filippos 1000 55

59 107 Kexaidou Steliza 0 0 0 - 1 0 Betsakos Haralampos 0 96

60 115 Monachou Rosalia 0 0 1 bye

61 11 Biazis Ioannis 1146 0 0 not paired

62 16 Hatzidimitriou Dimitrios 1090 0 0 not paired

63 23 Dimoulios Ioannis 1005 2 0 not paired

64 46 Alvanos Agelos 1000 0 0 not paired

65 58 Douliakas Dionisios 1000 0 0 not paired

66 75 Koudroglou Hristos 1000 0 0 not paired

67 81 Markada Martha 1000 0 0 not paired

68 86 Theodosiou Thomas 1000 0 0 not paired

69 106 Karatheodorou Xristos 0 0 0 not paired

70 118 Papadopoulou Maria X 0 0 0 not paired

71 119 Parisis Georgios 0 1 0 not paired

72 120 Raptakis Apostolos 0 1 0 not paired

73 131 Theodosiou Panagiota 0 0 0 not paired

74 132 Vergopoulos Fotios 0 0 0 not paired

75 133 Vergopoulos Panagiotis 0 0 0 not paired

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr92664.aspx?lan=1

Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results
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6th Spring Open of Triandria Thessaloniki B Group 

Last update 12.05.2013 15:44:55

Pairings/Results

Round 6 on 2013/11/05

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 38 Salifoglou Ioannis 1005 5 0 - 1 5 Manenis Nikolaos 1000 79

2 1 Topsis Evaggelos-Vasilios 1411 4 ½ - ½ 4½ Papadopoulos Nikolaos-Rigas 1294 4

3 2 Tsiboukelis Panagiotis 1404 4 0 - 1 4½ Gioras Ioannis 0 100

4 40 Teloudis Konstantinos 1005 4 0 - 1 4 Daskalakis Evagelos 1382 3

5 85 Paraskevopoulos Paraskevas 1000 4 1 - 0 4 Galani Anna 1137 12

6 13 Karamanis Ioannis-Marios 1084 4 1 - 0 4 Venetidis Georgios 1005 42

7 15 Hristou Alexandros 1180 4 1 - 0 4 Livadopoulos Ioannis 1000 78

8 17 Ahparidis Dimitrios 1010 4 0 - 1 4 Sarafidis Xristos 0 124

9 28 Hatziadamidis Eleftherios 1005 4 ½ - ½ 4 Simeoforidis Georgios 0 126

10 43 Vlassis Miltiadis 1005 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Stefanidis Evgenios 1210 9

11 14 Kokkonis Nikolaos 1265 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Bontzorlos Zafirios 1000 53

12 22 Curelaru Spiridon 1005 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Smirlis Vasilios 0 127

13 24 Galani Dimitra 1005 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Tsidaridis Iakovos 1000 90

14 39 Tataridis Dimitris 1005 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Manikis Konstantinos 1000 80

15 5 Kokkalis Grigorios 1276 3 1 - 0 3 Azilazian Pavlos 1000 50

16 45 Zonidis Diogenis 1005 3 1 - 0 3 Tananaki Irini 1250 7

17 48 Avraam Ekaterini 1000 3 0 - 1 3 Betsakou Eleni 1161 10

18 18 Nikolaki Dimitria 1010 3 1 - 0 3 Balas Georgios 1000 51

19 57 Dampalis Aggelos 1000 3 0 - 1 3 Tzimoulias Konstantinos 1010 19

20 20 Arapis Theodoros 1005 3 1 - 0 3 Galanis Nikolaos-Panagiotis 1000 59

21 21 Billas Thomas Achilleas 1005 3 0 - 1 3 Kofkelis Eleftherios 1000 72

22 70 Kehaidis Efthimios 1000 3 0 - 1 3 Gavriil Odysseas-Panagiotis 1005 25

23 26 Georgiadis Nikolaos Xant 1005 3 1 - 0 3 Kotelis Drosos 1000 74

24 27 Giouvantsioudis-Mousiadis Ari 1005 3 0 - 1 3 Kotanidou Zinaida 0 108

25 101 Giunashvili Giorgi 0 3 1 - 0 3 Karavidas Nikolaos 1005 29

26 33 Koutras Theodoros 1005 3 1 - 0 3 Simeoforidis Dimitrios 0 125

27 89 Tsidaridis Georgios 1000 3 0 - 1 3 Xanthos Konstantinos 1005 44

28 6 Manenis Konstantinos 1262 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Krimnianiotis Harilaos 1000 77

29 8 Vlassis Hristos 1220 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Filippidis Fivos 0 98

30 31 Katsigris Antonios 1005 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Koularmanis-Hrisoulidis Athan 1000 76

31 92 Tsouchnikas Orestis 1000 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Pasoglou Nikoleta 1005 36

32 103 Harakopoulos Minas 0 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Dampali Pashalia 1000 56

33 123 Samaras Dimitrios 0 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Giannoulaki Ermofili 1000 61

34 114 Monachos Evagelos 0 2½ 0 - 1 2 Dimoulios Ioannis 1005 23

35 30 Kasimati Ioli-Niki 1005 2 0 - 1 2 Keten Nikolaos 1000 71

36 34 Lagogianni Niki Vasiliki 1005 2 1 - 0 2 Papageorgiou Panteleimon 1000 84

37 91 Tsirabidis Konstantinos 1000 2 0 - 1 2 Pateraki Kleopatra 1005 37

38 47 Andriotis Konstantinos 1000 2 0 - 1 2 Zivontsis Dimitrios 1000 93

39 94 Baranov Slava 0 2 1 - 0 2 Avramidou Zoi 1000 49

40 97 Dimitriadis Pavlos Ath 0 2 0 - 1 2 Betsakou Sofia 1000 52

41 99 Filippidis Iason 0 2 1 - 0 2 Curelaru Gerasimos 1000 54

42 62 Haralabidis Aristidis 1000 2 0 - 1 2 Gountras Klearxos Aggelos 0 102

43 112 Livadopoulos Konstantinos 0 2 0 - 1 2 Hatziiliadis Efstathios 1000 63

44 64 Hatzistavrou Haralampos 1000 2 1 - 0 2 Salonikidis Alexandros 0 122

45 66 Kapia Konstantina 1000 2 1 - 0 2 Mertzianidis Anastasios 0 113

46 134 Zaga Konstantina 0 2 1 - 0 2 Kapia Maria Rafaela 1000 67

47 130 Tataridis Evagelos 0 2 1 - 0 2 Karagianni Martha 1000 68

48 69 Katsika Maria-Eleni 1000 2 1 - 0 2 Stavroulakis Konstantinos 0 128

49 65 Kafantaris Pavlos 1000 1½ 0 - 1 2 Sagidis Nikolaos 0 121

50 116 Ntanasi Afroditi 0 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Nikolaou Theodoros 1005 35

51 32 Koutras Efstathios 1005 1 1 - 0 1 Betsakos Haralampos 0 96

52 104 Hounouzidis Georgios 0 1 0 - 1 1 Theodosiadis Pavlos 1005 41

53 55 Dalipis Filippos 1000 1 0 - 1 1 Koumtzis Xristos 0 109
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54 60 Ganta Hariklia 1000 1 0 - 1 1 Liamos Evangelos 0 111

55 73 Kotanidis Seviros-Ioannis 1000 1 0 - 1 1 Parisis Georgios 0 119

56 82 Mavrogonatos Ioannis 1000 1 1 - 0 1 Raptakis Apostolos 0 120

57 115 Monachou Rosalia 0 1 0 - 1 1 Berios Ahilleas 0 95

58 88 Tsamatropoulos Anastasios 1000 0 0 - 1 0 Kapia Aggeliki 0 105

59 107 Kexaidou Steliza 0 0 1 bye

60 11 Biazis Ioannis 1146 0 0 not paired

61 16 Hatzidimitriou Dimitrios 1090 0 0 not paired

62 46 Alvanos Agelos 1000 0 0 not paired

63 58 Douliakas Dionisios 1000 0 0 not paired

64 75 Koudroglou Hristos 1000 0 0 not paired

65 81 Markada Martha 1000 0 0 not paired

66 83 Mavroudis Panagiotis 1000 2 0 not paired

67 86 Theodosiou Thomas 1000 0 0 not paired

68 87 Theodosiou Vasilia 1000 1 0 not paired

69 106 Karatheodorou Xristos 0 0 0 not paired

70 110 Kourkoudialou Maria 0 1 0 not paired

71 117 Papadopoulos Aristarhos 0 1 0 not paired

72 118 Papadopoulou Maria X 0 0 0 not paired

73 129 Stefanidis Antonis 0 2 0 not paired

74 131 Theodosiou Panagiota 0 0 0 not paired

75 132 Vergopoulos Fotios 0 0 0 not paired

76 133 Vergopoulos Panagiotis 0 0 0 not paired

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr92664.aspx?lan=1

Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results
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6th Spring Open of Triandria Thessaloniki B Group 
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Pairings/Results

Round 7 on 2013/12/05

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 100 Gioras Ioannis 0 5½ 0 - 1 6 Manenis Nikolaos 1000 79

2 3 Daskalakis Evagelos 1382 5 0 - 1 5 Hristou Alexandros 1180 15

3 4 Papadopoulos Nikolaos-Rigas 1294 5 1 - 0 5 Salifoglou Ioannis 1005 38

4 124 Sarafidis Xristos 0 5 1 - 0 5 Karamanis Ioannis-Marios 1084 13

5 1 Topsis Evaggelos-Vasilios 1411 4½ ½ - ½ 5 Paraskevopoulos Paraskevas 1000 85

6 9 Stefanidis Evgenios 1210 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Hatziadamidis Eleftherios 1005 28

7 127 Smirlis Vasilios 0 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Kokkonis Nikolaos 1265 14

8 126 Simeoforidis Georgios 0 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Galani Dimitra 1005 24

9 42 Venetidis Georgios 1005 4 0 - 1 4 Tsiboukelis Panagiotis 1404 2

10 44 Xanthos Konstantinos 1005 4 1 - 0 4 Kokkalis Grigorios 1276 5

11 10 Betsakou Eleni 1161 4 1 - 0 4 Koutras Theodoros 1005 33

12 12 Galani Anna 1137 4 0 - 1 4 Tataridis Dimitris 1005 39

13 72 Kofkelis Eleftherios 1000 4 1 - 0 4 Ahparidis Dimitrios 1010 17

14 78 Livadopoulos Ioannis 1000 4 0 - 1 4 Nikolaki Dimitria 1010 18

15 19 Tzimoulias Konstantinos 1010 4 1 - 0 4 Teloudis Konstantinos 1005 40

16 80 Manikis Konstantinos 1000 4 1 - 0 4 Arapis Theodoros 1005 20

17 25 Gavriil Odysseas-Panagiotis 1005 4 1 - 0 4 Zonidis Diogenis 1005 45

18 108 Kotanidou Zinaida 0 4 0 - 1 4 Georgiadis Nikolaos Xant 1005 26

19 36 Pasoglou Nikoleta 1005 3½ 0 - 1 4 Giunashvili Giorgi 0 101

20 76 Koularmanis-Hrisoulidis Athan 1000 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Vlassis Hristos 1220 8

21 53 Bontzorlos Zafirios 1000 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Curelaru Spiridon 1005 22

22 56 Dampali Pashalia 1000 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Vlassis Miltiadis 1005 43

23 90 Tsidaridis Iakovos 1000 3½ ½ - ½ 3 Tananaki Irini 1250 7

24 66 Kapia Konstantina 1000 3 0 - 1 3 Manenis Konstantinos 1262 6

25 71 Keten Nikolaos 1000 3 0 - 1 3 Billas Thomas Achilleas 1005 21

26 23 Dimoulios Ioannis 1005 3 1 - 0 3 Katsika Maria-Eleni 1000 69

27 74 Kotelis Drosos 1000 3 0 - 1 3 Giouvantsioudis-Mousiadis Ari 1005 27

28 29 Karavidas Nikolaos 1005 3 1 - 0 3 Tsidaridis Georgios 1000 89

29 77 Krimnianiotis Harilaos 1000 3 0 - 1 3 Lagogianni Niki Vasiliki 1005 34

30 37 Pateraki Kleopatra 1005 3 1 - 0 3 Kehaidis Efthimios 1000 70

31 93 Zivontsis Dimitrios 1000 3 1 - 0 3 Avraam Ekaterini 1000 48

32 50 Azilazian Pavlos 1000 3 1 - 0 3 Baranov Slava 0 94

33 51 Balas Georgios 1000 3 1 - 0 3 Filippidis Iason 0 99

34 121 Sagidis Nikolaos 0 3 1 - 0 3 Betsakou Sofia 1000 52

35 102 Gountras Klearxos Aggelos 0 3 0 - 1 3 Dampalis Aggelos 1000 57

36 59 Galanis Nikolaos-Panagiotis 1000 3 1 - 0 3 Tataridis Evagelos 0 130

37 61 Giannoulaki Ermofili 1000 3 1 - 0 3 Zaga Konstantina 0 134

38 63 Hatziiliadis Efstathios 1000 3 1 - 0 3 Samaras Dimitrios 0 123

39 125 Simeoforidis Dimitrios 0 3 1 - 0 3 Hatzistavrou Haralampos 1000 64

40 31 Katsigris Antonios 1005 2½ + - - 2½ Harakopoulos Minas 0 103

41 35 Nikolaou Theodoros 1005 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Monachos Evagelos 0 114

42 98 Filippidis Fivos 0 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Tsouchnikas Orestis 1000 92

43 84 Papageorgiou Panteleimon 1000 2 1 - 0 2 Kasimati Ioli-Niki 1005 30

44 95 Berios Ahilleas 0 2 1 - 0 2 Koutras Efstathios 1005 32

45 41 Theodosiadis Pavlos 1005 2 0 - 1 2 Tsirabidis Konstantinos 1000 91

46 109 Koumtzis Xristos 0 2 1 - 0 2 Andriotis Konstantinos 1000 47

47 49 Avramidou Zoi 1000 2 0 - 1 2 Dimitriadis Pavlos Ath 0 97

48 54 Curelaru Gerasimos 1000 2 0 - 1 2 Livadopoulos Konstantinos 0 112

49 113 Mertzianidis Anastasios 0 2 ½ - ½ 2 Haralabidis Aristidis 1000 62

50 111 Liamos Evangelos 0 2 0 - 1 2 Kapia Maria Rafaela 1000 67

51 68 Karagianni Martha 1000 2 0 - 1 2 Salonikidis Alexandros 0 122

52 128 Stavroulakis Konstantinos 0 2 0 - 1 2 Mavrogonatos Ioannis 1000 82

53 129 Stefanidis Antonis 0 2 ½ - ½ 1½ Ntanasi Afroditi 0 116
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54 55 Dalipis Filippos 1000 1 ½ - ½ 1½ Kafantaris Pavlos 1000 65

55 60 Ganta Hariklia 1000 1 ½ - ½ 1 Kexaidou Steliza 0 107

56 117 Papadopoulos Aristarhos 0 1 0 - 1 1 Kotanidis Seviros-Ioannis 1000 73

57 96 Betsakos Haralampos 0 1 1 - 0 1 Kourkoudialou Maria 0 110

58 120 Raptakis Apostolos 0 1 0 - 1 1 Hounouzidis Georgios 0 104

59 105 Kapia Aggeliki 0 1 1 - 0 1 Monachou Rosalia 0 115

60 88 Tsamatropoulos Anastasios 1000 0 1 bye

61 11 Biazis Ioannis 1146 0 0 not paired

62 16 Hatzidimitriou Dimitrios 1090 0 0 not paired

63 46 Alvanos Agelos 1000 0 0 not paired

64 58 Douliakas Dionisios 1000 0 0 not paired

65 75 Koudroglou Hristos 1000 0 0 not paired

66 81 Markada Martha 1000 0 0 not paired

67 83 Mavroudis Panagiotis 1000 2 0 not paired

68 86 Theodosiou Thomas 1000 0 0 not paired

69 87 Theodosiou Vasilia 1000 1 0 not paired

70 106 Karatheodorou Xristos 0 0 0 not paired

71 118 Papadopoulou Maria X 0 0 0 not paired

72 119 Parisis Georgios 0 2 0 not paired

73 131 Theodosiou Panagiota 0 0 0 not paired

74 132 Vergopoulos Fotios 0 0 0 not paired

75 133 Vergopoulos Panagiotis 0 0 0 not paired

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr92664.aspx?lan=1
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From the Tournament-Database of Chess-Results http://chess-results.com

6th Spring Open of Triandria Thessaloniki B Group 

Last update 12.05.2013 15:44:55

Final Ranking after 7 Rounds

Rk. SNo Name FED RtgI RtgNPts. TB1 TB2 TB3

1 79 Manenis Nikolaos GRE 0 1000 7 0 30 28

2 4 Papadopoulos Nikolaos-Rigas GRE 1294 1045 6 0 29 25

3 124 Sarafidis Xristos GRE 0 0 6 0 28.5 25

4 15 Hristou Alexandros GRE 0 1180 6 0 26 21

5 100 Gioras Ioannis GRE 0 0 5.5 0 31 25

6 127 Smirlis Vasilios GRE 0 0 5.5 0 27 22.5

7 85 Paraskevopoulos Paraskevas GRE 0 1000 5.5 0 26.5 23.5

8 9 Stefanidis Evgenios GRE 1210 1005 5.5 0 26 19

9 24 Galani Dimitra GRE 0 1005 5.5 0 24.5 21.5

10 38 Salifoglou Ioannis GRE 0 1005 5 0 32 25

11 80 Manikis Konstantinos GRE 0 1000 5 0 29.5 21.5

12 72 Kofkelis Eleftherios GRE 0 1000 5 0 29 18

13 3 Daskalakis Evagelos GRE 1382 1130 5 0 27.5 22

14 2 Tsiboukelis Panagiotis GRE 1404 1005 5 0 27 23

15 13 Karamanis Ioannis-Marios GRE 1084 1010 5 0 26.5 22

16 1 Topsis Evaggelos-Vasilios GRE 1411 1010 5 0 26 19.5

17 44 Xanthos Konstantinos GRE 0 1005 5 0 25.5 19

18 25 Gavriil Odysseas-Panagiotis GRE 0 1005 5 0 25.5 18

19 18 Nikolaki Dimitria GRE 0 1010 5 0 24.5 19

20 101 Giunashvili Giorgi GEO 0 0 5 0 24.5 18

21 19 Tzimoulias Konstantinos GRE 0 1010 5 0 23.5 20

22 39 Tataridis Dimitris GRE 0 1005 5 0 22.5 19.5

23 26 Georgiadis Nikolaos Xant GRE 0 1005 5 0 22.5 17

24 10 Betsakou Eleni GRE 1161 1000 5 0 19.5 15

25 14 Kokkonis Nikolaos GRE 0 1265 4.5 0 29.5 22

26 28 Hatziadamidis Eleftherios GRE 0 1005 4.5 0 28.5 23

27 126 Simeoforidis Georgios GRE 0 0 4.5 0 26.5 22.5

28 53 Bontzorlos Zafirios GRE 0 1000 4.5 0 25.5 18

29 8 Vlassis Hristos GRE 1220 1005 4.5 0 24.5 18

30 12 Galani Anna GRE 1137 1010 4 0 27.5 21

31 78 Livadopoulos Ioannis GRE 0 1000 4 0 27.5 18

32 51 Balas Georgios GRE 0 1000 4 0 26.5 17

33 42 Venetidis Georgios GRE 0 1005 4 0 26 21

34 57 Dampalis Aggelos GRE 0 1000 4 0 25.5 17

35 108 Kotanidou Zinaida GRE 0 0 4 0 25.5 16

36 17 Ahparidis Dimitrios GRE 0 1010 4 0 25 18

37 45 Zonidis Diogenis GRE 0 1005 4 0 25 17

38 90 Tsidaridis Iakovos GRE 0 1000 4 0 25 17

39 33 Koutras Theodoros GRE 0 1005 4 0 25 15

40 40 Teloudis Konstantinos GRE 0 1005 4 0 24.5 20.5

41 5 Kokkalis Grigorios GRE 1276 1050 4 0 24 18

42 63 Hatziiliadis Efstathios GRE 0 1000 4 0 24 15

43 56 Dampali Pashalia GRE 0 1000 4 0 23.5 15.5

44 23 Dimoulios Ioannis GRE 0 1005 4 0 23 16

45 29 Karavidas Nikolaos GRE 0 1005 4 0 22.5 16

37 Pateraki Kleopatra GRE 0 1005 4 0 22.5 16

47 50 Azilazian Pavlos GRE 0 1000 4 0 22.5 13

48 43 Vlassis Miltiadis GRE 0 1005 4 0 22 17

49 20 Arapis Theodoros GRE 0 1005 4 0 21.5 18

50 59 Galanis Nikolaos-Panagiotis GRE 0 1000 4 0 21.5 13

51 93 Zivontsis Dimitrios GRE 0 1000 4 0 21.5 11

52 61 Giannoulaki Ermofili GRE 0 1000 4 0 21 15.5

53 34 Lagogianni Niki Vasiliki GRE 0 1005 4 0 21 13

54 21 Billas Thomas Achilleas GRE 0 1005 4 0 20.5 16
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55 121 Sagidis Nikolaos GRE 0 0 4 0 20 12

56 6 Manenis Konstantinos GRE 1262 1005 4 0 19.5 14.5

57 125 Simeoforidis Dimitrios GRE 0 0 4 0 19 13

58 27 Giouvantsioudis-Mousiadis Ari GRE 0 1005 4 0 18 14

59 7 Tananaki Irini GRE 1250 1000 3.5 0 25 16.5

60 22 Curelaru Spiridon ROU 0 1005 3.5 0 25 15.5

61 36 Pasoglou Nikoleta GRE 0 1005 3.5 0 22 17

62 76 Koularmanis-Hrisoulidis Athan GRE 0 1000 3.5 0 21.5 12.5

63 98 Filippidis Fivos GRE 0 0 3.5 0 20.5 13.5

64 35 Nikolaou Theodoros GRE 0 1005 3.5 0 19.5 12.5

65 31 Katsigris Antonios GRE 0 1005 3.5 0 19 13.5

66 70 Kehaidis Efthimios GRE 0 1000 3 0 27 16

67 74 Kotelis Drosos GRE 0 1000 3 0 25.5 15

68 77 Krimnianiotis Harilaos GRE 0 1000 3 0 25.5 14

69 48 Avraam Ekaterini GRE 0 1000 3 0 25 15

70 89 Tsidaridis Georgios GRE 0 1000 3 0 24.5 17

71 66 Kapia Konstantina GRE 0 1000 3 0 24 13

72 69 Katsika Maria-Eleni GRE 0 1000 3 0 23.5 12

84 Papageorgiou Panteleimon GRE 0 1000 3 0 23.5 12

74 123 Samaras Dimitrios GRE 0 0 3 0 23 14

75 64 Hatzistavrou Haralampos GRE 0 1000 3 0 22.5 12

76 91 Tsirabidis Konstantinos GRE 0 1000 3 0 22 10

77 94 Baranov Slava RUS 0 0 3 0 21 13

78 130 Tataridis Evagelos GRE 0 0 3 0 21 12

79 52 Betsakou Sofia GRE 0 1000 3 0 21 11

99 Filippidis Iason GRE 0 0 3 0 21 11

81 102 Gountras Klearxos Aggelos GRE 0 0 3 0 20.5 13

82 67 Kapia Maria Rafaela GRE 0 1000 3 0 20.5 11

83 71 Keten Nikolaos GRE 0 1000 3 0 20 13

84 112 Livadopoulos Konstantinos GRE 0 0 3 0 20 12

85 134 Zaga Konstantina GRE 0 0 3 0 19 11

86 82 Mavrogonatos Ioannis GRE 0 1000 3 0 19 8

87 97 Dimitriadis Pavlos Ath GRE 0 0 3 0 18.5 8

122 Salonikidis Alexandros GRE 0 0 3 0 18.5 8

89 95 Berios Ahilleas GRE 0 0 3 0 18 9

90 109 Koumtzis Xristos GRE 0 0 3 0 17 7

91 92 Tsouchnikas Orestis GRE 0 1000 2.5 0 25.5 11.5

92 103 Harakopoulos Minas GRE 0 0 2.5 0 23 14.5

93 114 Monachos Evagelos GRE 0 0 2.5 0 22.5 10.5

94 129 Stefanidis Antonis GRE 0 0 2.5 0 20.5 13.5

95 62 Haralabidis Aristidis GRE 0 1000 2.5 0 20 11.5

96 113 Mertzianidis Anastasios GRE 0 0 2.5 0 15.5 7.5

97 65 Kafantaris Pavlos GRE 0 1000 2 0 23 9.5

98 128 Stavroulakis Konstantinos GRE 0 0 2 0 22.5 11

99 73 Kotanidis Seviros-Ioannis GRE 0 1000 2 0 22.5 7

100 116 Ntanasi Afroditi GRE 0 0 2 0 21.5 7.5

101 68 Karagianni Martha GRE 0 1000 2 0 21 9

102 83 Mavroudis Panagiotis GRE 0 1000 2 0 20.5 9

103 32 Koutras Efstathios GRE 0 1005 2 0 20.5 7

104 47 Andriotis Konstantinos GRE 0 1000 2 0 20 11

105 54 Curelaru Gerasimos GRE 0 1000 2 0 20 10

106 49 Avramidou Zoi GRE 0 1000 2 0 19.5 10

107 96 Betsakos Haralampos GRE 0 0 2 0 19.5 4

108 41 Theodosiadis Pavlos GRE 0 1005 2 0 19 9

109 30 Kasimati Ioli-Niki GRE 0 1005 2 0 18.5 8

110 104 Hounouzidis Georgios GRE 0 0 2 0 17 6

111 105 Kapia Aggeliki GRE 0 0 2 0 17 3

112 111 Liamos Evangelos GRE 0 0 2 0 16.5 6

113 119 Parisis Georgios GRE 0 0 2 0 16.5 6

114 107 Kexaidou Steliza GRE 0 0 1.5 0 18 2.5

115 55 Dalipis Filippos GRE 0 1000 1.5 0 16 3.5



Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results.com          Page 3 / 3 created on 12/29/2013 12:04 AM

116 60 Ganta Hariklia GRE 0 1000 1.5 0 14 6.5

117 87 Theodosiou Vasilia GRE 0 1000 1 0 22 6

118 120 Raptakis Apostolos GRE 0 0 1 0 19 7

119 110 Kourkoudialou Maria GRE 0 0 1 0 17.5 5

120 117 Papadopoulos Aristarhos GRE 0 0 1 0 17.5 4

121 88 Tsamatropoulos Anastasios GRE 0 1000 1 0 16.5 1

122 115 Monachou Rosalia GRE 0 0 1 0 16 3

123 11 Biazis Ioannis GRE 1146 1025 0 0 16.5 0

16 Hatzidimitriou Dimitrios GRE 0 1090 0 0 16.5 0

46 Alvanos Agelos GRE 0 1000 0 0 16.5 0

58 Douliakas Dionisios GRE 0 1000 0 0 16.5 0

75 Koudroglou Hristos GRE 0 1000 0 0 16.5 0

86 Theodosiou Thomas GRE 0 1000 0 0 16.5 0

106 Karatheodorou Xristos GRE 0 0 0 0 16.5 0

118 Papadopoulou Maria X GRE 0 0 0 0 16.5 0

132 Vergopoulos Fotios GRE 0 0 0 0 16.5 0

133 Vergopoulos Panagiotis GRE 0 0 0 0 16.5 0

133 81 Markada Martha GRE 0 1000 0 0 16 0

134 131 Theodosiou Panagiota GRE 0 0 0 0 13.5 0

Annotation

Tie Break1: Direct Encounter (The results of the players in the same point group)

Tie Break2: Buchholz Tie-Breaks (variabel with parameter)

Tie Break3: Fide Tie-Break

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr92664.aspx?lan=1
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